
                        

Pre-Kindergarten
5-day morning program for 4-year-olds
3-day afternoon program for 4-year-olds

Kindergarten Half Day
First in Family
Second or more in Family

Kindergarten All Day
First in Family
Second in Family
Third or more in Family

Elementary School: 1st - 5th Grades
First in Family
Second in Family
Third or more in Family

Middle School: 6th - 8th Grades
First in Family
Second in Family
Third or more in Family

High School:  9th - 11th Grades
First in Family
Second in Family
Third or more in Family

High School:  12th Grade
(includes Yearbook, Senior Trip, 
and Cap & Gown)
First in Family
Second in Family

Additional Services - G.E.A.R. 6th - 12th 

Grades
GEAR - 1
GEAR - 2
GEAR - 3

CURRENT GCS FAMILIES:

NEW FAMILIES:

TUITION DOES NOT COVER:

$13,950 

Tuition Schedule
                                                                                                 2024 - 2025

$12,250 
$11,640 
$10,415 

$8,005 

$12,250 
$11,640 

Annual Tuition

$7,525 
$4,850 

$8,425 

$10,415 

Yearbooks for PreK – 11th  Grade, Instruments for 4th - 12th Grade, Sports Participation Fees, Choir Fees, Club Fees, Field Trips and 
extracurricular school events.

2) Building Fee - This is a one-time only per new family fee of $750 for full-time students. For Pre-K students the fee is $350. (This fee is non-
refundable.)  NOTE: Kindergarten Half Day is considered full-time.

Enrollment Fee of $200 per student  is due upon enrollment. (This fee is non-refundable.)

1)  Enrollment Fee of $200 per student  is due upon enrollment.  (This fee is non-refundable.)  

$5,300 

$17,225 
$16,365 

$13,255 
$11,860 

$16,300 
$15,485 

$3,800 
$2,300 

$13,855 

Questions about scholarships? (STO or ESA)   Contact: Tara Turner -  tara.turner@gcsaz.org
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